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FDV SPEC SHEET
LED-Strips 19,2W/m
Art. no: SC-22161BS-2700-2-24

LED-Strips 19,2W/m

DieCe
LIGHT TECHNICAL
CCT (Color Temperature):
CRI / Ra:
Color Code:
Lumen Output [Im/ m]:
Efficiacy [lm/ W]:
MacAdam (SDCM):
Beam Angle:

LED pr. meter:

ELECTRICAL DATA
System Voltage [V]:
System Power [W/m]:

Electrical Data:

A++ _

2700
90
927
1520
73

120°
240

24VDC
19,2

Depending on Driver

(NORLUX )

L;?Aﬁm? Solutions

Art. no: SC-22161BS-2700-2-

MOUNTING / CONNECTION

Mounting: Adhesive tape
Heat sink needed: No

Cuttable [mm]: 25

Max. length [m]: 5

PRODUCT

Ingress Protection: 1P65

Length: 5000

Width: "

Weight [kg]: 0,15
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